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Saturday, January 7 – 2 pm Café Arena
1/501. L1/Green Ranch Riding & NSBA 
2/502. L1/Novice Am Ranch Riding & NSBA 
3/503. Amateur Ranch Riding & NSBA 
4/504. L1/Novice Youth Ranch Riding & NSBA 
5/505. YA Ranch Riding & NSBA                   

9. Ranch Horse Trail 
10. Amateur Reining 
11. Youth Reining 
12. Reining 

6/506. Ranch Riding & NSBA 
7. AM Ranch Horse Trail 
8. Yth Ranch Horse Trail                                                                                                                                                       

Sunday, January 8 – 9 am Covered Arena- 4 Judges
13/513. L1/Novice Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 
14/514. Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 
15/515. Select Showmanship & NSBA 
16/516. Small Fry Showmanship & NSBA 
17/517. L1/Novice Youth Showmanship & NSBA 
18/518. Youth Showmanship & NSBA 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Following Showmanship - 4 judges Covered Arena
19/519. Amateur Perf Halter Geldings & NSBA    46. Amateur 2-year-old Mares 
20/520. Youth Perf Halter Geldings & NSBA    47. Amateur 3-year-old Mares 
21/521. Perf Halter Geldings & NSBA     48. Amateur Aged Mares 
22/522. Amateur Perf Halter Mares & NSBA    49/50. Grand & Reserve Amateur Mares 
23/523. Youth Perf Halter Mares & NSBA    51. Youth Yearling Mares 
24/524. Perf Halter Mares & NSBA     52. Youth 2-year-old Mares 
25/525. Amateur Perf Halter Stallions & NSBA    53. Youth 3-year-old Mares     
26/526. Perf Halter Stallions & NSBA     54. Youth Aged Mares 
27. Amateur Yearling Geldings     55/56. Grand & Reserve Youth Mares 
28. Amateur 2-year-old Geldings     57. Yearling Fillies 
29. Amateur 3-year-old Geldings     58. 2-year-old Mares 
30. Amateur Aged Geldings      59. 3-year-old Mares 
31/32. Grand & Reserve Amateur Geldings    60. Aged Mares 
33. Youth Yearling Geldings      61/62. Grand & Reserve Mares 
34. Youth 2-year-old Geldings     63. Amateur Yearling Stallions     
35. Youth 3-year-old Geldings     64. Amateur 2-year-old Stallions 
36. Youth Aged Geldings      65. Amateur 3-year-old Stallions 
37/38. Grand & Reserve Youth Geldings    66. Amateur Aged Stallions 
39. Yearling Geldings      67/68. Grand & Reserve Amateur Stallions 
40. 2-year-old Geldings      69. Yearling Stallions 
41. 3-year-old Geldings      70. 2-year-old Stallions 
42. Aged Geldings       71. 3-year-old Stallions 
43/44. Grand & Reserve Geldings     72. Aged Stallions 
45. Amateur Yearling Mares      73/74. Grand & Reserve Stallions     

Following Halter Main Arena 
75/575. L2 Jr. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
76/576. L1 Amateur W/T Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
77/577. L1 Amateur W/T Equitation & NSBA 
78/578. L3 Jr. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
79/579. L1 Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
80/580. L1 Youth W/T Equitation & NSBA 
81/581. L1/Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
82/582. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA  

83/583. L1 Green Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
84/584. Select Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
85/585. L2 Sr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
86/586. L1 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
87/587. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
88/588. Small Fry Equitation & NSBA 
89/589. Youth Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
90/590. L3 Sr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA

Equitation classes MAY be run in the covered pen after the Select HUS if time Permits.
91/591. L1/Novice Amateur Equitation & NSBA 
92/592. Amateur Equitation & NSBA 
93/593. Select Equitation & NSBA 

94/594. L1/Novice Youth Equitation & NSBA 
95/595. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA

Cafe Arena 1PM 
96/596. L1/Novice Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
97/597. Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
98/598. L1/Green Western Riding & NSBA 
99/599. Jr. Western Riding & NSBA 

100/600. L1/Novice Youth Western Riding & NSBA 
101/601. Youth Western Riding & NSBA 
102/602. Sr. Western Riding & NSBA



Monday, January 9 - 4 Judges
Grass Arena – 8:30 am 
103/603. Jr. Pleasure Driving & NSBA 
104/604.  Amateur. Pleasure Driving & NSBA 
105/605. Sr. Pleasure Driving & NSBA 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Main Arena -   Class order/draw order 9:00 AM
106/606. L1/Novice Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA   117/617.  L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure & NSBA 
107/607. Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA    118/618.  L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship & NSBA  
108/608. Select Horsemanship & NSBA     119/619. L1 Youth W/T Pleasure & NSBA   
109/609. L1/Novice Youth Horsemanship & NSBA   120/620.  L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship & NSBA  
110/610. Youth Horsemanship & NSBA     *121/621. L2 Select Western Pleasure & NSBA   
900 LEAD LINE – Free – enter at the office                   $500 Paid To AQ Circuit Placing    
111/611. L2 Jr. Western Pleasure & NSBA    *122/622. L3 SeLect Western Pleasure & NSBA    
112/612. Small Fry Pleasure & NSBA     *301.  Fun In The Sun $1000 Select Western Pleasure 
113/613. Small Fry Horsemanship & NSBA    123/623. L1 Green Western Pleasure & NSBA 
114/614. L3 Jr. Western Pleasure & NSBA  302. Fun In The Sun $500 Green Western Pleasure
*115/615. L1 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure & NSBA   124/624. L1/Novice Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
*300. Fun In The Sun $250 Nov AM Western Pleasure  125/625. L2 Sr. Western Pleasure & NSBA    
116/616. Amateur Western Pleasure & NSBA    126/626. Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
*Concurrent 115/615/300      127/627. L3 Sr. Western Pleasure & NSBA 
121/621/122/622/301    
123/623/302    

Start Time- Noon
128/628. L1/Green Working Hunter & NSBA 
129/629. Progressive Working Hunter & NSBA 
130/630. Jr. Working Hunter & NSBA 
131/631. Sr. Working Hunter & NSBA 
132/632   All Age Working Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
133. Rookie Amateur Working Hunter 
134/634. L1/Novice Amateur Working Hunter & NSBA 
 

135. Rookie Amateur Equitation Over Fences 
136/636. L1/Novice Amateur Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
 

 

137. Rookie Youth Working Hunter 
138/638. L1/Novice Youth Working Hunter & NSBA 
 

 

139. Rookie Youth Equitation Over Fences 
140/640. L1/Novice Youth Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
141/641. Select Working Hunter & NSBA    
142/642. Select Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 

 
143/643. Amateur Working Hunter & NSBA 
144/644.  Amateur Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
145/645. Amateur Working Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
146/646. Youth Working Hunter & NSBA 
147/647.  Youth Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
148/648. Youth Working Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
149/649. Amateur Jumping & NSBA 
150/650. Youth Jumping & NSBA 
151/651. Jumping & NSBA 
152/652. Jr. Hunter Hack & NSBA 
153/653. L1/Novice Amateur Hunter Hack & NSBA 
154/654. L1/Novice Youth Hunter Hack & NSBA 
155/655. Select Hunter Hack & NSBA 
156/656. Amateur Hunter Hack & NSBA 
157/657. Youth Hunter Hack & NSBA 
158/658. Sr. Hunter Hack & NSBA  

Tuesday, January 10 
Main Outside Arena –Class order/draw order
Left Side – 8:00 am 
303. Fun In The Sun $1000 (qualification) 4 & over 
Nov. Horse Trail 
159/659. L1/Green Junior Trail & NSBA Not Concurrent 
160/660. L1/Green Senior Trail & NSBA Not Concurrent 
304. Fun In The Sun $1000 Green Trail (Scores used) 
 

161/162/661. Junior Trail (Level 2 & Level 3) & NSBA 
305. Fun In The Sun $500 Junior Trail 
 

163/663. L1/Novice Amateur Trail & NSBA 
306. Fun In The Sun $500 Novice AM Trail 

 Right Side – 8:30 am 
168/668. Amateur Trail & NSBA 
169/669. Select Trail & NSBA 
170/670. Youth Trail & NSBA 

171/172/671. Senior Trail (Level 2 & Level 3) & NSBA 
328. Fun In The Sun $1000 Select Trail 

 
 
 

164/664. L1/Novice Youth Trail & NSBA     
165/665. Small Fry Trail & NSBA 
166/666. L1 Amateur W/T Trail & NSBA 
167/667. L1 Youth W/T Trail & NSBA 

Hunter Arena (Kim choice) 10:00 am 
800. Huntfield Non-Pro medal 
802. $500 Huntfield Hunter Derby



 
Wednesday, January 11 – Fun In The Sun 8:30 am 

Main Arena 
 

307. $500 NSBA Open Driving 
308. $500 NSBA Amateur Driving 
309. $500 NSBA Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle 
310. $1000 NSBA 3-year-old Open Hunter Under Saddle 
311. $500 NSBA 3-year-old Ltd Rider Open HUS 
Concurrent class 
312. $500 NSBA 3-year-old Non-Pro Hunter Under Saddle 
313. $1000 NSBA Maturity Non-Pro HUS 
314. $500 NSBA Maturity Ltd Non-Pro HUS Saddle 
329. $1,000 Green HUS 
315. $1,000 Susan Scott Memorial 3 YO Nov Horse WP  
330.$250 Novice Select HUS 
30-minute break 
325. $100 2-year-old Non-Pro Lounge Line 
326. $100 2-year-old Open Lounge Line 
316. $1500 NSBA Carl Yamber Memorial Maturity Open 
Western Pleasure 
($500 to Highest Placing COLOR horse) 

 
   
317. $1000 NSBA 3-year-old Open Western Pleasure 
318. $500 NSBA 3-year-old LTD Open Western Pleasure 
Concurrent Class 
 
319. $500 NSBA 3-year-old Non-Pro Western Pleasure 
320. $500 NSBA 3-year-old Ltd Non-Pro Western Pleasure 
 
321. $1000 NSBA All Age Limited Non-Pro Western Pleasure 
322. $1000 NSBA Maturity Non-Pro Western Pleasure 
Concurrent Class 
 
323. $1000 NSBA Maturity Ltd Rider Open Western Pleasure 
 
324. $10,000 NSBA Maturity $10,000 Limited Horse Open 
Western Pleasure - with $$ to Highest Ltd Rider 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  



Thursday January 12, 8 am     
 
13/513. L1/Novice Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 
14/514. Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 
15/515. Select Showmanship & NSBA 
16/516. Small Fry Showmanship & NSBA 
17/517. L1/Novice Youth Showmanship & NSBA    
18/518. Youth Showmanship & NSBA 
 
 

Covered Arena- 4 Judges 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Following Showmanship - 4 judges Covered Arena
        46. Amateur 2-year-old Mares 
19/519. Amateur Perf Halter Geldings & NSBA    47. Amateur 3-year-old Mares 
20/520. Youth Perf Halter Geldings & NSBA     48. Amateur Aged Mares 
21/521. Perf Halter Geldings & NSBA     49/50. Grand & Reserve Amateur Mares 
22/522. Amateur Perf Halter Mares & NSBA    51. Youth Yearling Mares 
23/523. Youth Perf Halter Mares & NSBA    52. Youth 2-year-old Mares 
24/524. Perf Halter Mares & NSBA     53. Youth 3-year-old Mares     
25/525. Amateur Perf Halter Stallions & NSBA    54. Youth Aged Mares 
26/526. Perf Halter Stallions & NSBA     55/56. Grand & Reserve Youth Mares 
27. Amateur Yearling Geldings     57. Yearling Fillies 
28. Amateur 2-year-old Geldings     58. 2-year-old Mares 
29. Amateur 3-year-old Geldings     59. 3-year-old Mares 
30. Amateur Aged Geldings      60. Aged Mares 
31/32. Grand & Reserve Amateur Geldings    61/62. Grand & Reserve Mares 
33. Youth Yearling Geldings      63. Amateur Yearling Stallions     
34. Youth 2-year-old Geldings     64. Amateur 2-year-old Stallions 
35. Youth 3-year-old Geldings     65. Amateur 3-year-old Stallions 
36. Youth Aged Geldings      66. Amateur Aged Stallions 
37/38. Grand & Reserve Youth Geldings    67/68. Grand & Reserve Amateur Stallions 
39. Yearling Geldings      69. Yearling Stallions 
40. 2-year-old Geldings      70. 2-year-old Stallions 
41. 3-year-old Geldings      71. 3-year-old Stallions 
42. Aged Geldings       72. Aged Stallions 
43/44. Grand & Reserve Geldings     73/74. Grand & Reserve Stallions 
45. Amateur Yearling Mares       
 

Following Halter- Main Arena 
75/575. L2 *Jr. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
76/576. L1 Amateur W/T Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
77/577. L1 Amateur W/T Equitation & NSBA 
78/578. L3 *Jr. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
79/579. L1 Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
80/580. L1 Youth W/T Equitation & NSBA 
81/581. L1/Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
82/582. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA  
83/583. L1/Green Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 

84/584. Select Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
85/585. L2 *Sr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
86/586. L1/Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
87/577. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
88/578. Small Fry Equitation & NSBA 
89/589. Youth Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
90/590. L3* Sr Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
(*NOT concurrent)

Equitation classes MAY be run in the covered pen after the Select HUS if time Permit
91/591. L1/Novice Amateur Equitation & NSBA 
92/592. Amateur Equitation & NSBA 
 

93/593. Select Equitation & NSBA  
94/594. L1/Novice Youth Equitation & NSBA 
95/595. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA

 Cafe Arena 1 PM 
96/596. L1/Novice Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
97/597. Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
98/598. L1/Green Western Riding & NSBA 
99/599. Jr. Western Riding & NSBA 
100/600. L1/Novice Youth Western Riding & NSBA 
101/601. Youth Western Riding & NSBA     
102/602. Sr. Western Riding & NSBA 

 

 
 
 



Friday, January 13, 2023 
Grass Arena – 8 am 
103/603. Jr. Pleasure Driving & NSBA 
104/604 Amateur. Pleasure Driving & NSBA 
105/605. Sr. Pleasure Driving & NSBA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Main Arena - Class order/draw order
106/606. L1/Novice Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA    
107/607. Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA     
108/608. Select Horsemanship & NSBA     124/624. L1/Novice Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
109/609. L1/Novice Youth Horsemanship & NSBA   125/625. L2 Sr. Western Pleasure & NSBA  
110/610. Youth Horsemanship & NSBA     126/626. Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
900. LEAD LINE – Free – enter at the office    127/627. L3 Sr. Western Pleasure & NSBA 
111/611. L2 Jr. Western Pleasure & NSBA    1/501. L1/Green Ranch Riding & NSBA 
112/612. Small Fry Pleasure & NSBA     2/502. L1/Novice Am Ranch Riding & NSBA 
113/613. Small Fry Horsemanship & NSBA    3/503. Amateur Ranch Riding & NSBA     
114/614. L3 Jr. Western Pleasure & NSBA    4/504. L1/Novice Youth Ranch Riding & NSBA 
115/615. L1 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure & NSBA   5/505. YA Ranch Riding & NSBA  
116/616. Amateur Western Pleasure & NSBA    6/506. Ranch Riding & NSBA 
117/617. L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure & NSBA    7. AM Ranch Horse Trail      
118/618.  L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship & NSBA    8. Yth Ranch Horse Trail     
119/619. L1 Youth W/T Pleasure & NSBA    9. Ranch Horse Trail     
120/620. L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship & NSBA     10. Amateur Reining 
121/621. L2 Select Western Pleasure & NSBA $500 added to Circuit Placings     11. Youth Reining 
122/622. L3 Select Western Pleasure & NSBA     12. Reining 
123/623. L1/Green Western Pleasure & NSBA 

Start time 1PM  
128/628. L1/Green Working Hunter & NSBA 
129/629. Progressive Working Hunter & NSBA 
130/630. Jr. Working Hunter & NSBA 
131/631. Sr. Working Hunter & NSBA 
132/632   All Age Working Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
133. Rookie Amateur Working Hunter 
134/634. L1/Novice Amateur Working Hunter & NSBA 
 
135. Rookie Amateur Equitation Over Fences 
136/636. L1/Novice Amateur Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
 

137. Rookie Youth Working Hunter 
138/638. L1/Novice Youth Working Hunter & NSBA 
 

139. Rookie Youth Equitation Over Fences 
140/640. L1/Novice Youth Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
141/641. Select Working Hunter & NSBA 
142/642. Select Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
143/643. Amateur Working Hunter & NSBA 
144/644.  Amateur Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
145/645. Amateur Working Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
146/646. Youth Working Hunter & NSBA 
147/647.  Youth Equitation Over Fences & NSBA 
148/648. Youth Working Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
149/649.  Amateur Jumping & NSBA 
150/650. Youth Jumping & NSBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
151/651. Jumping & NSBA 
152/652. Jr. Hunter Hack & NSBA 
153/653. L1/Novice Amateur Hunter Hack & NSBA 
154/654. L1/Novice Youth Hunter Hack & NSBA 
155/655. Select Hunter Hack & NSBA 
156/656. Amateur Hunter Hack & NSBA 
157/657. Youth Hunter Hack & NSBA 
158/658. Sr. Hunter Hack & NSBA  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Saturday, January 14, 8am 
Main Arena  
Left Side – 8:00 am     
159/659. L1/Green Junior Trail & NSBA 
160/660. L1/Green Senior Trail & NSBA 
161/162/661. Junior Trail (Level 2& Level 3) & NSBA 
163/663. L1/Novice Amateur Trail & NSBA 
164/664. L1/Novice Youth Trail & NSBA 
165/665. Small Fry Trail & NSBA 
166/666. L1 Amateur W/T Trail & NSBA  
167/667. L1 Youth W/T Trail & NSBA 
 
Right Side – 8:30 am 
168/668. Amateur Trail & NSBA 
326. Fun In The Sun $500 Amateur Trail 
 

169/669. Select Trail & NSBA 
327. Fun In The Sun $500 Select Trail 
170/670. Youth Trail & NSBA 
171/172/671. Senior Trail (Level 2 & Level 3) & NSBA 

 
 
 
FUN IN THE SUN CLASSES - 
ALL NSBA Classes will payback per the NSBA payback schedule. All NSBA classes require owner & exhibitor be 
a member of NSBA. All NSBA classes are ALL BREED. NSBA memberships available for purchase at the show. 
ALL classes will require NSBA Certificate of Eligibility. IF CONCURRENT with an AQHA class – you must be 
ELIGIBLE for the class per NSBA rules. Keep in mind, NSBA and AQHA differ on the Green/Level 1 classes. 
ALL FUN IN THE SUN CLASSES – require THREE entries for guaranteed money.  You must Enter 3 classes 
ahead. You Must SCRATCH 3 classes in advance to NOT be charged for the MONEY classes.   
NSBA Entry Fees: $1500 class is $150, $1000 classes are $100 each, $500 classes are $50 each & 
$100-250 classes are $25 each. 
$10,000 NSBA $10,000 Limited Horse - $1000 entry fee. Purse is $10,000 - (55% of entry fee jackpotted back as 
well.) Additional prizes for those out of the money. 
NSBA Drug Fee: $7.50 per horse 
NSBA Office Charge: $10.00 per horse 
 
HUNTFIELD CLASSES: 
Medal Class - $35.00 
$500 Huntfield Derby - $50 (Payback - $125,100,85,75,65,50, ribbon, ribbon) 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
SPECIAL CIRCUIT FLAT RATE ALL 8 JUDGES - $635 INCLUDES ALL AQHA PROCESSING FEES, 
AQHA CLASS FEES, AND OFFICE CHARGE*! 
 

Eight total AQHA shows, two total NSBA shows, Two AQHA World Show Qualifying event 
 

* Does NOT include Stall, NSBA classes, Fun In The Sun Classes, Huntfield classes, Warm up fees or Warm Up Classes, shavings, or 
camping, 
 

IF NOT FLAT FEE: IF FLAT FEE NOT REACHED, A LA CARTE PRICES 
Entry Fees:   $19.00/judge/class – Open/Amateur/Youth 

$17.00/judge/class – Novice/Level 1 
AQHA Admin Fee: $10.00/judge/horse (Total of eight shows/judges) 
Office Charge:   $6.00 per judge (Total of eight shows/judges) 
NSBA:    $13.00 per class – single judged per S/C – two total D/A sets of points. 
Small Fry:   $10.00/judge/class Small Fry – 9 years & under. All Breed. 
Warm Up:   $22.00 Hunters and Trail – per S/C show – two shows 
Walk/trot Classes:  $11/judge/class – Please know the rules about crossing over into LOPE classes. 
Stalls/RV:   See Stall/RV Form.  (Early arrival prior to January 5- $30/night with prior approval) 
Shavings:   $10.95 per bag (subject to change) See Stall/RV Form. 
Trailer in Fee:  $45 per day (if no stall) 
Golf Cart Reservations – Text 919-925-3227 to reserve. Do not delay in ordering. 
Credit Cards: Will be accepted for stalls or entries. 4% convenience fee will be charged. Please provide the credit card authorization 
form available on the website. 

 
AWARDS 
Circuit awards offered in each class. Must show to all applicable judges. 
Champion AND Reserve High Point Awards Green, Open Jr, Open Sr, Amateur, Select, Novice Amateur, Novice 
Youth, Youth. You must show in your respective halter class to qualify. (Novice Youth, L1 Youth WJ – Youth 
Halter & Novice Amateur, L1 Amateur WJ – Amateur Halter.)  
Special High Points to, L1 Amateur Walk/Jog  & L1 Youth Walk/Jog, Small Fry.   
Small fry does not need to show halter. 
 
HOST HOTELS: CALL HOTEL DIRECTLY FOR SHOW DISCOUNT 
 

 
Venezia by Ramada 
425 US HWY 41 Bypass North  
Venice, FL 34285 
941-308-7700 
Pet Friendly  

 
 
 
 
Holiday Inn Express 
380 Commercial Ct. 
Venice, FL 34292 
941-584-6800 
Pet Friendly 

 
 
 
 
Fairfield Inn & Suites  
2935 Executive Drive 
Venice, FL 34292 
941-488-4343 
 

 
 
 
 
Town Place Suites 
2986 Executive Drive 
Venice, FL  34292 
941-879-9100 
 



 


